
Firm Snapshot
We are the first and only truly 
international, integrated, 
independent mid-market 
investment bank

International
 ■ 20 offices in key global  
economies

 ■ Each office is well-connected in 
its region

 ■ 40%+ of transactions are  
cross-border

 
Integrated
 ■ Global culture and brand
 ■ Global industry groups and 
deal teams

 ■ Global partnership, shared  
economics

 
Independent
 ■ Owned and operated by  
our partners

 ■ No conflicts of interest
 ■ Long-term relationships  
based on trust

Mid-Market
 ■ Mid-market is the focus of  
the entire organization

 ■ Not a mid-market group of  
a larger entity

 ■ Senior bankers are hands-on
 
We focus on the  
following services:
 ■ Mergers & Acquisitions
 ■ Debt Advisory
 ■ Special Situations & 
Restructuring

 ■ Joint Ventures & Partnering
 ■ Valuations & Opinions

To learn more about Lincoln International, please visit: www.lincolninternational.com

Global Chemicals Sector
With a fully integrated team on four continents, Lincoln International has built a 
strong global Chemicals practice unlike any other firm in the mid-market.

Lincoln completed 16 Chemicals and Materials assignments in 2017 and has 
developed a record backlog for 2018.

Representative Areas of Focus
Individual Chemicals &  
Chemical Groups

 ■ Petrochemicals, Olefins, 
Aromatics (e.g. Ethylene, MTBE, 
Butadiene, Benzene, Aniline)

 ■ Basic Polymers / Plastics (e.g. 
PE, Nylon, Synthetic Rubber, 
PVC)

 ■ Inorganic & Organic Acids (e.g. 
Sulphuric Acid, Acetic acid)

 ■ Industrial Minerals
 ■ Complex (Hetero)aromatics
 ■ Alcohols, Aldehydes & Esters
 ■ Acrylics, Epoxies, Amines, Thiols 

Isocyanates, Polyols
 ■ Advanced Polymers (e.g. PU, 

PTFE)
 ■ Amino Acids, Peptides and other 

Biopolymers 
 ■ Metalorganics (e.g. for 

Catalysts)
 ■ Inorganics (e.g. Ammonia, 

Chlorine, Cyanides, Palladium)
 ■ Gases (e.g. Hydrogen, Fluor, 

Argon) 

Functional & Applications 
Segments

 ■ Paintings & Coatings
 ■ Adhesive & Sealants
 ■ APIs & Pharma additives
 ■ Agrochemicals & Fertilizer 
 ■ Biotech Chemicals
 ■ Food Ingredients & Feed 

Additives
 ■ Consumer Care Chemicals
 ■ Polymer & Polymer Additives
 ■ Lubricants & Lubricant additives
 ■ Construction Chemicals
 ■ Electronic Chemicals
 ■ Laboratory Chemicals
 ■ Paper & Leather Chemicals
 ■ Explosive & Mining Chemicals
 ■ Oil Field Chemicals
 ■ Advanced Materials (e.g. 

Membranes, Foams)

Solutions, Services & Others
 ■ Custom Synthesis & Formulation
 ■ Green Chemicals /Bio-based 

Products/ Fermentation
 ■ Laboratory Equipment
 ■ Analytics & Consulting
 ■ Engineering, Construction & 

Turnaround
 ■ Distribution
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Federico Mennella, CFA 
+1 (212) 277-8103 
fmennella@lincolninternational.com
Christopher Petrossian 
+1 (213) 283-3703 
cpetrossian@lincolninternational.com
Adam Hunia, CFA 
+1 (312) 506-2708 
ahunia@lincolninternational.com
Luiz Recchia 
+55 (11) 2166-8835 
lrecchia@lincolninternational.com

Selected U.S. Chemicals and Materials Transactions

Selected International Chemicals and Materials Transactions

Lincoln International’s Global Chemicals Team
Americas EuropeAsia
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Joe Chang 
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jchang@lincolninternational.com
Aamit Joshi 
+91 (22) 4067-0300 
ajoshi@lincolninternational.com
Preet Singh 
+91 (22) 4067-0300 
psingh@lincolninternational.com
Kyohei Tanaka 
+81 (813) 5549-7691 
ktanaka@lincolninternational.com

Jean-René Hartpence 
+33 (1) 5353-1821 
jr.hartpence@lincolninternational.fr
Dr. Thomas Schneider 
+49 (69) 97105 480 
t.schneider@lincolninternational.de
Eric Wijs 
+31 (20) 767-0311 
e.wijs@lincolninternational.nl
Gianluca Banfi 
+39 (02) 3030-0720 
g.banfi@lincolninternational.it
Iván Marina 
+34 (91) 129-4996 
i.marina@lincolninternational.es

Andrei Joosten 
+7 (495) 770-00-51 
a.joosten@lincolninternational.ru
Øyvind Bjordal 
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o.bjordal@lincolninternational.ch
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w.szymanski@lincolninternational.at
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